
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

04:26 AM, Thu, Mar 12
723 Stokes Drives, Oleneberg, CA, 16333 | Hermann, Jacobi and Hoeger ([Inactive] (demo) Harris Glover)  | 875-
431-8238 x5357
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Ramonita McDermott
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]
Lawn size: 1034

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:09 AM, Thu, Mar 12
69454 Kellie Island, Sageburgh, CA, 62960 | [Inactive] (demo) Jessenia Mayert  | (946) 012-9109 x8789
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Isiah Botsford
Product & Services: ["Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

03:47 PM, Thu, Mar 12
186 Wisozk Ridge, Breitenbergburgh, CA, 42592 | Johnston, Hauck and D'Amore ([Inactive] (demo) Luba
Okuneva)  | 435-717-4418 x8487
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Ramonita McDermott
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]
Lawn size: 2085

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


